Stryzheus Denys Anatoliiovych

Category Family member

Last position BepxosHun Cya, MoMidyHUK cyaai

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
604 099,70 UAH

2. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stryzheus Anatolii Mykolaiovych father
KWUIBCbKUIN ANENALIAHWA cyq , Judge

Stryzheus Liudmyla Stepanivna mother

Stryzheus Tetiana Volodymyrivna wife

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35348

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2017

[

BepxosHuin Cya, NMomMiyHUK
cynni

Buwnin cneuianizoBaHnn cyq
YKpaiHu 3 po3rnany umBinbHUX
i KPUMiHaNIbHUX CMpas,
KoHcynbTaHT Bigainy
3abe3nevyeHHs poboTu cyanais
YNpaBAiHHA KOHCYIbTAHTIB
AenapTamMeHTy 3abe3neyeHHs
OiSNbHOCTI CyaoBOi Nanatu y
UMBINbHUX cNpaBax

28 669,17

6 779,84

94
836,53

37
946,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcdc6b43-eda6-4d3b-b8cc-b6c15a0dc94b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a3f0ca-45a4-4942-af8d-0353f8fb2c7c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

199
311,00

650
000,00

39
051,00

45
000,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2017

UAH —

UAH —

59
000,00

2
000,00

10
000,00

500,00

155
000,00

101,00

50 6
000,00 555,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2017 12,45

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 422.1 sq. m
(6)

2017 — — 224.5sg. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcdc6b43-eda6-4d3b-b8cc-b6c15a0dc94b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a3f0ca-45a4-4942-af8d-0353f8fb2c7c
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VEHICLES:

2019 * Volkswagen Tiguan 2015

2017 e MITSUBISHI LANCER 2011

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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